

34

Measurement Book

Bahadurganj

No. **R...06.../2021-22**

Name of Road - Patlu Chowk L.R.P

To Bhalani School Doharmalani

Via Kabir Chowk Maday Tola

Block - Bahadurganj.

Division - Kishanganj -

FDR - 2021-22

Certified that the MB Counted
(25) Twenty Five Machined
Number Pages and Issued to

Sri.....*Ramanuj Kumar*.....

.....**AG RWD Sub-Division**

Bahadurganj

**Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division**

Kishanganj -1
30/7/24

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Kishanganj -1 **DIVISION**

Bahadurganj **SUB-DIVISION**

This MB is Reissued to JE

Bahadurganj *R*

AG

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R.....06...../2021-22

Name of Officer *B. S. S. S.*

Date of first entry *16/11/2021*

Date of last entry *16/11/2021*

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
62MM to 75MM dia bamboo runners in position					
$2 \times 2 \times 30.00 =$					120.00M
$1 \times 2 \times 25.00 =$					50.00M
$1 \times 2 \times 15.00 =$					30.00M
$2 \times 2 \times 20.00 =$					80.00M
$2 \times 2 \times 10.00 =$					40.00M
Total:					320.00M
③ filling & spreading local sand over brick batt as per drawing					
$1 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times (2.5 + 1.0) \times 1.0 =$					126.00M ³
$1 \times 1 \times 25.00 \times 2.00 \times 1.0 =$					50.00M ³
$1 \times 1 \times 15.00 \times 2.00 \times 1.0 =$					30.00M ³
$1 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 6.70 \times 0.90 =$					120.60M ³
$1 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times 6.70 \times 0.90 =$					60.30M ³
Total:					386.90M ³
④ providing laying & spreading brick batt in road ditch at complete					
$1 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times (2.5 + 1.0) \times 0.60 =$					63.00M ³
$1 \times 1 \times 25.00 \times 2.00 \times 0.60 =$					30.00M ³
$1 \times 1 \times 15.00 \times 2.00 \times 0.60 =$					18.00M ³
$1 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 5.00 \times 0.60 =$					60.00M ³
$1 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times 5.00 \times 0.60 =$					30.00M ³
Total:					201.00M ³
⑤ supply of New bag with labour for filling New fir bag with local sand					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Providing bamboo piles including labour for cutting of 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo piles — — —					
1200.00 M (vide TMBP- 01)					
@Rs. 55.40 / M = Rs. 66480.00/-					
② Supplying, fitting & fixing 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo runners in position — — —					
320.00 M (vide TMBP- 02)					
@Rs. 30.87 / M = Rs. 9878.00/-					
③ Filling & spreading local sand over brick bats as per drawing — — —					
386.90 M ³ (vide TMBP- 02)					
@Rs. 514.43 / M ³ = Rs. 199033.00/-					
④ Providing laying & spreading brick bats in Road ditches self complete as per — — —					
201.00 M ³ (vide TMBP- 02)					
@Rs. 2148.72 / M ³ = Rs. 435913.00/-					
⑤ Supply of New bag with labour for filling New 60 bag with local sand — — —					
3468.00 Nos (vide TMBP- 03)					
@Rs. 38.03 / each = Rs. 131888.00/-					
<u>Total</u> 843192.00/-					

Continuation

